Opis produktu

Filtr oleju siatkowy
Srednica kotnierza:

Srednica filtra:
Dtugos¢ catkowita:

Dane aktualne na dzien: 26-04-2024 21:57

Link do produktu: https://www.largo.com.pl/2010221lg-filtr-oleju-siatkowy-typ-hf-p-2561.html

2010221LG Filtr oleju siatkowy, typ HF

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Producent

20 mm

14 mm
71 mm

43,05 zt
35,00 zt
Dostepny
NO NAME
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